11-13-21 LA STATE GAME RACE Age-Class Summary Report

Making

Total Riders Standard Class:
Total Riders Cruiser Class:
Total Rider Class/Cruiser:

Total Riders Open:
Total Riders Other:
Total Riders:
Total Motos:

NON-MAKING CLASSES
Class Name Count
Practice 1

MAKING CLASSES
Class Name Count

5 & Over Balance Bike
4 Balance Bike

7 & Under Cruiser
8 Cruiser

9 Cruiser

31-35 Cruiser

6 Novice

8 Novice

10 Novice

12 Novice

41-45 Novice

6 Intermediate

7 Intermediate

8 Intermediate

9 Intermediate

10 Intermediate

13 Intermediate

14 Intermediate
26-35 Intermediate
51 & Over Intermediate
8 Girls Expert

7 Expert

8 Expert

9 Expert

12 Expert

14 Expert

15 Expert

17-20 Expert

N

WO wWwrwprbpowwowprppbpbowuprproooprpoaowpbsrpooodbr,owowow

09/16/2022 1:57 PM

89
15
104

0
5
109
28

Non-Making

0

o O o

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:
7th:
8th:
MEQ:

Trophy Count

28
28
27

WO O ow-N

Page 1 of 1



