11-13-21 LA STATE GAME RACE Age-Class Summary Report

	Making	Non-Making	Trophy Count	
Total Riders Standard Class:	89	0	1st:	28
Total Riders Cruiser Class:	15	0	2nd:	28
Total Rider Class/Cruiser:	104	0	3rd:	27
Total Riders Open:	0	0	4th:	7
			5th:	3
Total Riders Other:	5	1	6th:	0
Tatal Bidana	Total Bislama 400	7th:	0	
Total Riders: 109	1	8th:	0	
Total Motos:	28	1	MEQ:	3

NON-MAKING CLASSES Class Name Coun

Practice 1

MAKING CLASSES

MANING CLASSES	
Class Name	Count
5 & Over Balance Bike	2
4 Balance Bike	3
7 & Under Cruiser	3
8 Cruiser	3
9 Cruiser	4
31-35 Cruiser	5
6 Novice	6
8 Novice	4
10 Novice	4
12 Novice	3
41-45 Novice	5
6 Intermediate	4
7 Intermediate	5
8 Intermediate	6
9 Intermediate	6
10 Intermediate	4
13 Intermediate	3
14 Intermediate	4
26-35 Intermediate	4
51 & Over Intermediate	3
8 Girls Expert	3
7 Expert	3
8 Expert	4
9 Expert	3
12 Expert	4
14 Expert	3
15 Expert	5
17-20 Expert	3

09/16/2022 1:57 PM Page 1 of 1